
Kolkata - Sonpur One Way Festival Special/03105X - COVR - ER 
KOAA/Kolkata to SEE/Sonpur Junction 

13h 10m - 557 km - 21 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOAA Kolkata 13:20 0 1 0 44 6 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 35 25 15 ER
3 BDC Bandel Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 43 60 26 ER
4 BWN Barddhaman Junction 15:42 15:47 5m 0 1 111 83 36 ER
5 DGR Durgapur 16:33 16:35 2m 0 1 174 79 73 ER
6 ASN Asansol Junction 17:07 17:15 8m 0 1 217 63 106 ER
7 CRJ Chittaranjan 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 242 87 178 ER
8 MDP Madhupur Junction 18:19 18:21 2m 0 1 298 70 248 ER
9 JSME Jasidih Junction 18:46 18:51 5m 0 1 327 23 260 ER
10 JAJ Jhajha 20:45 20:55 10m 0 1 371 77 138 ECR
11 GHR Gidhaur 21:04 21:06 2m 0 1 383 73 ECR
12 JMU Jamui 21:18 21:20 2m 0 1 397 44 87 ECR
13 KIUL Kiul Junction 21:57 22:02 5m 0 1 425 62 153 ECR
14 BRYA Barhiya 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 441 16 ECR
15 BJU Barauni Junction 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 464 60 48 ECR
16 VPDA Vidyapatidham 00:22 00:24 2m 0 2 491 66 50 ECR
17 MOG Mohiuddinnagar 00:33 00:35 2m 0 2 501 59 54 ECR
18 SPP Shahpur Patoree 00:48 00:50 2m 0 2 514 43 53 ECR
19 MNO Mehnar Road 01:01 01:03 2m 0 2 522 65 54 ECR
20 DES Desari 01:12 01:14 2m 0 2 531 21 51 ECR
21 AYRN Akshaywat Rai Nagar 01:42 01:44 2m 0 2 541 30 52 ECR
22 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 0 2 551 16 55 ECR
23 SEE Sonpur Junction 02:30 0 2 557 - 56 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (10:46)

Jul 02 2024 (10:46)

1

1


